
Last order:
Last delivery:

Reason:

Please direct your inquiry to your local Sales office.

Device Ordering Code Function Package Device Ordering Code Function Package

SFH 420-Z Q65110A2473 Emitter TOPLED SFH 4243-Z Q65110A7515 Emitter TOPLED

SFH 420 E9191-Z* Q65110A1780 Emitter TOPLED SFH 4243-Z Q65110A7515 Emitter TOPLED

SFH 420 E9552-Z* Q65110A3510 Emitter TOPLED SFH 4243-Z Q65110A7515 Emitter TOPLED

SFH 420 R33-Z* Q65110A2500 Emitter TOPLED SFH 4243-Z Q65110A7515 Emitter TOPLED

SFH 420 NP1 E9443-Z* Q65110A2497 Emitter TOPLED SFH 4243-Z Q65110A7515 Emitter TOPLED

SFH 420 P E9443-Z* Q65110A7724 Emitter TOPLED SFH 4243-Z Q65110A7515 Emitter TOPLED

SFH 421-Z Q65110A1218 Emitter TOPLED SFH 4253-Z Q65110A6657 Emitter TOPLED

SFH 421 E9191-Z* Q65110A2474 Emitter TOPLED SFH 4253-Z Q65110A6657 Emitter TOPLED

SFH 421 E9477-Z* Q65110A2480 Emitter TOPLED SFH 4253-Z Q65110A6657 Emitter TOPLED

SFH 421-P E9556-Z* Q65110A4514 Emitter TOPLED SFH 4253-Z Q65110A6657 Emitter TOPLED

SFH 421-P2 R33-Z* Q65110A2520 Emitter TOPLED SFH 4253-Z Q65110A6657 Emitter TOPLED

SFH 421-P2Q1-Z* Q65111A0117 Emitter TOPLED SFH 4253-Z Q65110A6657 Emitter TOPLED

SFH 425-Z Q65110A2463 Emitter SIDELED SFH 4244-Z Q65110A7516 Emitter SIDELED

SFH 426-Z Q65110A2512 Emitter SIDELED SFH 4256 Q65111A3182 Emitter SIDELED

SFH 4271-Z Q65110A2521 Emitter TOPLED black SFH 4257-Z Q65110A2466 Emitter TOPLED black

SFH 4271-M-Z* Q65110A4114 Emitter TOPLED black SFH 4257-Z Q65110A2466 Emitter TOPLED black

SFH 4281-Z Q65110A2516 Emitter TOPLED rev. 
gullwing SFH 4253 R Q65111A3189 Emitter TOPLED rev. 

gullwing

SFH 4281 P2Q2-Z* Q65110A6505 Emitter TOPLED rev. 
gullwing SFH 4253 R Q65111A3189 Emitter TOPLED rev. 

gullwing

SFH 4283-Z Q65110A2517 Emitter TOPLED SFH 4253-Z Q65110A6657 Emitter TOPLED

SFH 7221-Z Q65110A2741 Emitter/Detector Multi TOPLED SFH 7250 Q65111A3188 Emitter/Detector Multi TOPLED

SFH 7222-Z Q65110A2742 Emitter/Emitter Multi TOPLED No replacement n.a. n.a. n.a.

SFH 9201-Z Q65110A2708 Reflective Sensor SMT RLS SFH 9206 Q65111A3179 Reflective Sensor SMT RLS

SFH 9201-2/3-Z* Q65110A2698 Reflective Sensor SMT RLS SFH 9206 Q65111A3179 Reflective Sensor SMT RLS

SFH 9201-3-Z-XX* Q65110A7889 Reflective Sensor SMT RLS SFH 9206 Q65111A3179 Reflective Sensor SMT RLS

SFH 9201-3/4-Z* Q65110A2716 Reflective Sensor SMT RLS SFH 9206 Q65111A3179 Reflective Sensor SMT RLS

SFH 9202-Z Q65110A2712 Reflective Sensor SMT RLS SFH 9206 Q65111A3179 Reflective Sensor SMT RLS

SFH 9202-2/3-Z* Q65110A2705 Reflective Sensor SMT RLS SFH 9206 Q65111A3179 Reflective Sensor SMT RLS

SFH 9202-3/4-Z* Q65110A2710 Reflective Sensor SMT RLS SFH 9206 Q65111A3179 Reflective Sensor SMT RLS

SFH 9202-4/5-Z* Q65110A2709 Reflective Sensor SMT RLS SFH 9206 Q65111A3179 Reflective Sensor SMT RLS

SFH 9202-5/6-Z* Q65110A2711 Reflective Sensor SMT RLS SFH 9206 Q65111A3179 Reflective Sensor SMT RLS

SFH 9240-Z Q65110A2714 Reflective Sensor 
Schmitt Trigger SMT RLS SFH 9245 Q65111A3174 Reflective Sensor 

Schmitt Trigger SMT RLS

* : In case of special requirements (binning, T&R size, Eintrag) please contact your local sales office for suitable replacement
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Products Affected by Product Discontinuation Notification

Number: OS-PD-2013-001

Name: Replacement of old chip technology due to worn out equipment

Release Date: 1/14/2013

Last Order: 12/1/2014

Last Delivery: 12/15/2015

QNumber QNumber Description Part Number QNumber QNumber Description Part NumberProduct Product

DISCONTINUED NEW (REPLACEMENT)

Q65110A2473 SFH 420-Z Q65110A7515 SFH 4243-Z SFH 4243-ZSFH 420-ZSFH 420 SFH 4243

Q65110A1780 SFH 420 E9191-Z Q65110A7515 SFH 4243-Z SFH 4243-ZSFH 420 E9191-ZSFH 420 E91 SFH 4243

Q65110A3510 SFH 420 E9552-Z Q65110A7515 SFH 4243-Z SFH 4243-ZSFH 420 E9552-ZSFH 420 E95 SFH 4243

Q65110A2497 SFH 420-NP1 E9443-Z Q65110A7515 SFH 4243-Z SFH 4243-ZSFH 420 NP1 E9443-ZSFH 420 NP1 SFH 4243

Q65110A7724 SFH 420-P E9443-Z Q65110A7515 SFH 4243-Z SFH 4243-ZSFH 420 P E9443-ZSFH 420 P E SFH 4243

Q65110A2500 SFH 420 R33-Z Q65110A7515 SFH 4243-Z SFH 4243-ZSFH 420 R33-ZSFH 420 R33 SFH 4243

Q65110A1218 SFH 421-Z Q65110A6657 SFH 4253-Z SFH 4253-ZSFH 421-ZSFH 421 SFH 4253

Q65110A2520 SFH 421-P2 R33-Z Q65110A6657 SFH 4253-Z SFH 4253-ZSFH 421-P2 R33-ZSFH 421 SFH 4253

Q65110A4514 SFH 421-P E9556-Z Q65110A6657 SFH 4253-Z SFH 4253-ZSFH 421-P E9556-ZSFH 421 SFH 4253

Q65111A0117 SFH 421-P2Q1 Q65110A6657 SFH 4253-Z SFH 4253-ZSFH 421-P2Q1-ZSFH 421 SFH 4253

Q65110A2474 SFH 421 E9191-Z Q65110A6657 SFH 4253-Z SFH 4253-ZSFH 421 E9191-ZSFH 421 E91 SFH 4253

Q65110A2480 SFH 421 E9477-Z Q65110A6657 SFH 4253-Z SFH 4253-ZSFH 421 E9477-ZSFH 421 E94 SFH 4253

Q65110A2463 SFH 425-Z Q65110A7516 SFH 4244-Z SFH 4244-ZSFH 425-ZSFH 425 SFH 4244

Q65110A2512 SFH 426-Z Q65111A3182 SFH 4256 SFH 4256SFH 426-ZSFH 426 SFH 4256

Q65110A2521 SFH 4271-Z Q65110A2466 SFH 4257-Z SFH 4257-ZSFH 4271-ZSFH 4271 SFH 4257

Q65110A4114 SFH 4271-M-Z Q65110A2466 SFH 4257-Z SFH 4257-ZSFH 4271-M-ZSFH 4271 SFH 4257

Q65110A2516 SFH 4281-Z Q65111A3189 SFH 4253 R SFH 4253 RSFH 4281-ZSFH 4281 SFH 4253 R

Q65110A6505 SFH 4281 P2Q2-Z Q65111A3189 SFH 4253 R SFH 4253 RSFH 4281 P2Q2-ZSFH 4281 P2 SFH 4253 R

Q65110A2517 SFH 4283-Z Q65110A6657 SFH 4253-Z SFH 4253-ZSFH 4283-ZSFH 4283 SFH 4253

Q65110A2741 SFH 7221-Z Q65111A3188 SFH 7250 SFH 7250SFH 7221-ZSFH 7221 SFH 7250

Q65110A2742 SFH 7222-Z No replacementSFH 7222-ZSFH 7222 No replaceme

Q65110A2698 SFH 9201-2/3-Z Q65111A3179 SFH 9206 SFH 9206SFH 9201-2/3-ZSFH 9201 SFH 9206

Q65110A2708 SFH 9201-Z Q65111A3179 SFH 9206 SFH 9206SFH 9201-ZSFH 9201 SFH 9206

Q65110A2716 SFH 9201-3/4-Z Q65111A3179 SFH 9206 SFH 9206SFH 9201-3/4-ZSFH 9201 SFH 9206

Q65110A7889 SFH 9201-3-Z-XX Q65111A3179 SFH 9206 SFH 9206SFH 9201-3-Z-XXSFH 9201 SFH 9206

Q65110A2705 SFH 9202-2/3-Z Q65111A3179 SFH 9206 SFH 9206SFH 9202-2/3-ZSFH 9202 SFH 9206

Q65110A2709 SFH 9202-4/5-Z Q65111A3179 SFH 9206 SFH 9206SFH 9202-4/5-ZSFH 9202 SFH 9206

Q65110A2710 SFH 9202-3/4-Z Q65111A3179 SFH 9206 SFH 9206SFH 9202-3/4-ZSFH 9202 SFH 9206

Q65110A2711 SFH 9202-5/6-Z Q65111A3179 SFH 9206 SFH 9206SFH 9202-5/6-ZSFH 9202 SFH 9206

Q65110A2712 SFH 9202-Z Q65111A3179 SFH 9206 SFH 9206SFH 9202-ZSFH 9202 SFH 9206

Q65110A2714 SFH 9240-Z Q65111A3174 SFH 9245 SFH 9245SFH 9240-ZSFH 9240 SFH 9245
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